
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 09.11.2017.

Dānija U-20
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Adamsen Albert
V Rorth William
V Krog Kasper
A Larsen Christian
A Bastrup Daniel
A Jessen Jan
A Urup Jeppe
A Mortensen Lasse 01.01.2001.
A Iversen Mads
A Heine Rasmus
A Mohr
U Pedersen Asger
U Gath Christoffer
U Reuter Oliver
U Weise Christian
U Andersen Lucas 30.01.1999.
U Bach Lukas
U Molge Magnus
U Petersen Marcus
U Wiuff Simon
U Kragh Nikolaj
U Grundtvig
U Madsen David 25.01.1999.
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Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


